
Bus Routes
Cascade View Elementary School 

Cascade Office: (509) 222-5300 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt. 13 7:54 3:48 S. Quincy St. @ W. 37th Pl. Rt. 18 7:56 3:51 S Gum St @ W 36th Ave

CAS 7:57 3:50 W. 39th Ave. @ S. Palouse Pl. CAS 7:58 3:47 S. Kingwood St @ E. Eastlake Dr.
7:58 3:51 S. Palouse St. @ W. 41st Ave. 7:58 3:48 E. Eastlake Dr. @ E. 44th Ave.
8:01 3:44 W. 29th Ave. @ S. Lyle St. 7:59 3:49 E. 44th Ave. @ S. Kingwood St.

8:03 3:40 2714 S Jean St 8:02 3:44 4111 S. Gum St. 

8:04 3:39 W 29th Pl @ S Hartford Pl 8:03 3:43 S Gum St @ E 43rd Ave
8:05 3:38 S. Garfield St. @ W. 29th Ave. 8:04 3:42 E 43rd @ S Date St
8:08 3:37 S. Everett Pl. @ W. 28th Ave. 8:05 3:40 117 E. 45th Ave.

8:14 3:31 E. 35th Ave. @ E. 34th Ct. 8:07 3:39 S. Beech St @ W. 45th Pl. 

8:17 3:28 E. Canyon Dr. @ S. Cedar St. 8:08 3:38 S. Washington St.  @ E. 49th Ave.

8:09 3:36 S. Dayton St. @ E. 51st Ave.

8:10 3:33 229 W. 53rd Ave.

Rt. 15 8:01 3:30 S. Oak St. @ E. 45th Ave. 8:12 3:34 216 W 52nd Ave

CAS 8:02 3:32 S. Oak St. @ E. Game Farm Rd. 8:13 3:36 W 52nd @ S Dayton St
8:06 3:35 Poplar Dr. @ Magnolia Ln. 8:17 3:31 W 49th Ave @ S Jean St

8:07 3:37 198212 E Game Farm Rd 8:19 3:28 1724 W. 45th Ave. (Chinook Mobile Community)

Rt. 16 7:34 3:37 19206 S Oak St

CAS 7:36 3:39 24513 S. Oak St. 
7:41 3:44 Alder Ln @ Magnolia Ln (Santiago Estates)

7:52 3:52 195504 E Bowles Rd. 
7:55 3:53 E Bowles Rd @ S Carlson Rd
7:56 3:53 27404 S Dague Rd
7:56 3:53 201505 E Bowles Rd
7:54 3:52 198006 E Bowles Rd
7:57 3:54 24004 Dague Rd. 

7:58 3:54 Dague Rd. @ Perkins Rd.

7:58 3:55 E Perkins Rd @ S Williams PRSE

8:03 3:39 S Oak St @ E 247 PRSE East Side
8:04 3:38 22204 S. Oak St.

8:06 3:29 E 30th Ave @ S Spruce St
8:07 3:30 E 30th Ave @ S Verbena St
8:08 3:31 E 25th Ave @ 1977 PRSE

8:09 3:31 E 25th AVe @ 1987 PRSE

8:10 3:32 E 25th Ave @ 1996 PRSE

3:52 198006 E Bowles Rd PM Only


